Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q1 Check all that apply. Grade Level:
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q2 Did you attend an Open House/Back to School Night this year?
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q3 My child's teacher(s) treat me with respect.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q4 The school environment is caring and supportive.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q5 | feel welcome at this school.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q6 My child is safe at this school.
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Q7 The school environment supports learning.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q8 My child's school communicates well with me.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q9 If | have questions or concerns, | know whom to contact at this
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q10 | talk with my child's teacher(s) about my child's schoolwork,
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q11 My child's school is sensitive to issues regarding race, gender,
sexual orientation, and disabilities.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q12 My child receives the attention he/she needs in the classroom.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q13 The school responds in a timely manner with questions or concerns.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q14 | talk with my child's teacher(s) about how | can support my child's
learning at home.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q15 | feel well-informed about what is going on at the school.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q16 Administrators deal with problems and conflicts fairly.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q17 The school facilities are clean.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q18 The school facilities are well-maintained.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q19 My child has access to the resources he/she needs to be successful.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q20 The principal is available to parents and willing to listen.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q21 Administrators take into account the feedback | give when making

decisions.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q22 This school offers me many ways to be involved in my child's

education.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q23 Bullying is a problem at my child's school.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q24 | know how my child is doing in school before | get my child's report

card.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q25 The school clearly communicates its expectations for my child's
learning to me.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q26 My child is challenged to meet high expectations at this school.
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Quaker Farms School Family (2017-2018 Spring survey)

Q27 Comment Section:
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